(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Dusiness Liney Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



000059725670

COVER LETTER

TO:	Registration Section*, Division of Corporations
SUBJE	CT: Home Quest Financial Sorvices, LLC (Name of Limited Liability Company)
The end	closed Articles of Organization and fee(s) are submitted for filing.
Please r	eturn all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:
_	Gary Veach
	(Name of Felson)
-	(Firm/Company)
	7006 Cohasset Cir
_	
_	Riverview, FL 33569
	(City/State and Zip Code)
For furt	her information concerning this matter, please call:
<u> </u>	(Name of Person) at (813) 677-4566 (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)
	(Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)
Enclose	ed is a check for the following amount:
] \$125.	00 Filing Fee \$\begin{array}{ c c c c c c c c c c c c c c c c c c c
	Mailing AddressStreet/Courier AddressRegistration SectionRegistration SectionDivision of CorporationsDivision of CorporationsP.O. Box 6327Clifton BuildingTallahassee, FL 323142661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

(Must end with the words "Limited Liability Company, "Limited Company" or their abbreviation "LLC," of "L.C.,")

ARTICLE I - Name:

The name of the Limited Liability Company is:

Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:
14509 Wessex ST Tampa, FL 3362.	TOOK Cohasset (it RIVERVIEW, FL 33569
(The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its business entity with an active Florida registration. The name and the Florida street address	ss of the registered agent are:
(The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its business entity with an active Florida registration. The name and the Florida street address	s own Registered Agent. You must designate an individual or another)
(The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its business entity with an active Florida registration. The name and the Florida street address	s own Registered Agent. You must designate an individual or another ss of the registered agent are: Name
(The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its business entity with an active Florida registration.) The name and the Florida street address 700 & Co	s own Registered Agent. You must designate an individual or another ss of the registered agent are:

registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S..

(CONTINUED)
Page 1 of 2

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

5 SEP 20 AMIL: 30

<u>Fitle:</u> "MGR" = Manager "MGRM" = Manag		Name and Address:
MGRM		Gravy Veach 700 le Cohasset Cir Riverview, FL 23569
MGRM	-	Jennifer Buchanan 14509 Wessex St. Tampa, FL 33625
Use attachment if	necessary)	
LE V: Effective date fective date date days after the date	e, if other than the ol, the date must be of filing.)	date of filing: (OPTION specific and cannot be more than five business d
LE V: Effective date fective date date days after the date REQUIRED SIGN	e, if other than the of the date must be of filing.) IATURE:	specific and cannot be more than five business d
fective date is listed days after the date REQUIRED SIGN Si	e, if other than the of, the date must be of filing.) IATURE: gnature of a member of a coordance with sections.	or an athorized representative of a member. tion 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution outes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury
LE V: Effective date continued at the date of the date	e, if other than the of, the date must be of filing.) IATURE: gnature of a member of a member of this document constituted that the facts stated here.	or an athorized representative of a member. tion 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution outes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury

L05000095754

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



100059709661

09/20/05--010/4--015 **155.00

05 SEP 20 //////: 34

JUNE 12 TO ALCOND

John C. Gesch, P. A. Siturney at Law

JOHN C. GESCH

2365 SOUTH CONGRESS AVENUE WEST PALM BEACH, FLORIDA 33406-7651 TEL. (561) 964-7400 FAX (561) 964-7504

September 15, 2005

Secretary of State Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Attn: New Filings Section

Re: GAP DESIGN, LLC

Dear Sir/Madam:

Enclosed herein for filing please find the original and one copy of Articles of Organization and Certificate of Designation of Registered Agent/Registered Office for the above-referenced company. I am also enclosing check #2263 in the amount of \$155.00 in payment of filing fees, etc., and one certified copy of Articles.

Thank you for your assistance and cooperation in this regard.

Sincerely,

JOHN C. GESCH, P.A.

John ¢. Gesch

JCG:lag Enclosures

cc: Gregory A. Pefley, Mgr.

OS SEP 20 AII II: 34

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION

OF

GAP DESIGN, LLC

The undersigned, for the purpose of forming a limited liability company under the Florida Limited Liability Company Act, F.S. Chapter 608, hereby makes, acknowledges, and files the following Articles of organization.

ARTICLE 1 - NAME

The name of the limited liability company shall be GAP DESIGN, LLC.

ARTICLE II - ADDRESS

The mailing address and street address of the principal office of the company are 1951 10th Avenue North, Lake Worth, Florida 33461.

ARTICLE III - DURATION

The company shall commence its existence on the date these articles of organization are filed by the Florida Department of State or on another effective date as specified. The company's existence shall be perpetual unless the company is dissolved earlier as provided in these articles of organization or in the regulations.

ARTICLE IV - REGISTERED OFFICE AND AGENT

The name and street address of the registered agent of the company in the state of Florida are Gregory A. Pefley, 1951 10th Avenue North, Lake Worth, Florida 33461.

ARTICLE V - CAPITAL CONTRIBUTIONS

The member of the company shall contribute to the capital of the company the cash or property as follows:

Gregory A. Pefley

\$ 1,000.00

ARTICLE VI - ADDITIONAL CAPITAL CONTRIBUTIONS

Each member shall make additional capital contributions to the company only on the unanimous consent of all the members, or as provided in the regulations.

ARTICLE VII - ADMISSION OF NEW MEMBERS

Except as set forth in the regulations, no additional members shall be admitted to the company except with the unanimous written consent of all the members of the company and on such terms and conditions as shall be determined by all the members. A member may transfer his or her interest in the company as set forth in the regulations of the company, but the transferee shall have no right to participate in the management of the business and affairs of the company or become a member unless all of the members of the company other than the member proposing to dispose of his or her interest approve of the proposed transfer by written consent.

ARTICLE VIII - MEMBERS' RIGHT TO CONTINUE BUSINESS

The company shall be dissolved on the death, bankruptcy, or dissolution of a member or manager, or on the occurrence of any other event that terminates the continued membership of a member in the company, unless the business of the company is continued by unanimous vote of all the remaining members.

ARTICLE IX - MANAGEMENT

The company shall be managed by a manager in accordance with regulations adopted by the members for the management of the business and affairs of the company. These regulations may contain any provisions for the regulation and management of the affairs of the company not inconsistent with law or these articles of organization. The name and address of the initial manager of the company are Gregory A. Pefley, 138 Lakeshore Drive, Lake Park, Florida 33403.

ARTICLE X - OWNERSHIP UNITS

Gregory A. Pefley

1000

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned organizer has made and subscribed these articles of organization at West Palm Beach, Palm Beach County, Florida, on September 10, 2005.

GREGORY A. PEFLEY

Sworn to and subscribed before me this 16, day of September, 2005, by GREGORY A. PEFLEY, who is (1/2) personally known to me (1) or produced his valid Florida driver's license as identification.

Notary Public, State of Florida

(seal)

CERTIFICATE OF DESIGNATION OF REGISTERED AGENT/REGISTERED OFFICE

Under the provisions of F.S. 608.414 or 608.507, GAP DESIGN, LLC, submits the following statement to designate a registered office and registered agent in the state of Florida:

- The name of the limited liability company is GAP DESIGN,
 LLC.
- The name and street address of the registered agent in Florida are:

Gregory A. Pefley 1951 10th Avenue North Lake Worth, Florida 33461

The undersigned, being the person named in the articles of organization of GAP DESIGN, LLC, as the registered agent of this limited liability company, hereby consents to accept service of process for the above-stated company at the place designated in the articles of organization, and accepts the appointment as registered agent and agrees to act in this capacity. The undersigned further agrees to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of his or her duties, and is familiar with and accepts the obligations of the position of registered agent.

GREGORY A. PEFLEY, Registered Agent

(Page 1 of 1)

05 SEP 20 MILL: 34